
ITN 087-19

    Bid Opening Date:  July 23, 2019

QPL Category:

RPL Category:

Pre-Bid Type:

Submitted Bid 

P
re

-B
id

A
d

d
e

n
d

u
m

(s
) 

R
e

d
a

c
te

d
 C

o
p

y
 

Y
/N

E
le

c
tr

o
n

ic
 C

o
p

y
 

C
D

/F
D

Received Y 4 N/A FD

Received Y 4 N/A FD

Received Y 4 N/A FD

Received Y 4 N/A FD

Received Y 4 N/A FD

RECORDED BY:  Lynn Rix 

                  TITLE: JEA Biosolids Management Services 
                               STEP 2A - Request for Proposals

COORDINATOR BUYER

Ryan Popko Rodney Lovgren
Email: popkrr@jea.com Email: lovgrd@jea.com 

  MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS

N/A

N/A

MANDATORY

Synagro-WWT, Inc. 
Schwing Bioset, Inc./Biosolids Distribution 
Services, LLC (Joint Venture)

Denali Water Solutions, LLC

GreenTechnologies, LLC 

Merrell Bros., Inc. 



Type and Number: ITN 097-19

Opening Date: 7/23/19 RBL/QPL Cat:  N/A ADV: 6/17/19 JSEB:  Optional SAFETY: No
Pre-Meeting Date: 6/25/19

Pre-Meeting Mandatory or Optional: 
Pre-Meeting Time: 9:30 a.m. 

OPTIONAL

NTP: Award Date: 

Adden 1: 7/9/19 Adden 2: Adden 3: Adden 4: Adden 5:

Adden 6: Adden 7: Adden 8: Adden 9: Adden 10:

COMPANY NAME SUBMITTED BID
PRE-MEETING 
ATTENDANCE

ADDENDUM 
ACKNOWLEDGED ELECTRONIC VERSION

Alstom Grid, LLC  Received  Y 1 FD

Mitsubishi Electric Power Product, Inc.  Received  Y 1 CD

Teleconference: 1-888-714-6484 / Passcode: 817050

TABULATION FORM 
TITLE: Supply of SF 6 Circuit Breakers for JEA

Category Manager: Lisa Pleasants - pleall@jea.com 

Buyer: Rodney Lovgren - lovgrd@jea.com 
Location: JEA Customer Center, 1st Floor, Room 002, 21 W. Church Street., 
Jacksonville, FL 32202

Coordinator: Tricia Murphy - murppc@jea.com; Michael Short - 
shorml@jea.com



IFB 112-19

    Bid Opening Date:  July 23, 2019

QPL Category:

RBL Category:

Pre-Bid Type:

Addendum One: 07/10/2019 Addendum Two: 07/18/2019 Addendum Three:      N/A

Submitted Bid 

P
re

-B
id

A
d

d
en

d
u

m
(s

) 

R
ed

ac
te

d
 C

o
p

y 
Y

/N

E
le

ct
ro

n
ic

 C
o

p
y 

C
D

/F
D

1,861,762.00 Y 2 FD

1,677,436.42 Y 1 FD

2,129,947.00 Y 2 CD

1,942,658.20 Y 2 CD

1,743,792.00 Y 2 CD

1,629,239.47 Y 2 FD

1,995,007.30 Y 2 FD

    RECORDED BY:  

T B Landmark Construction, Inc. 

JAX Underground Utilities Inc. 

Jax Utilities Management, Inc. 

Kirby Development, Inc. 

T. G. Utility Company, Inc. 

United Brothers Development Corp

Grimes Utilities, Inc. 

Addendum Four:       N/A

      TITLE:  Construction Services for Emory Circle Water Main -
                           from Cornell Rd along Rollins Ave and 
                                 Tulane Ave to Emory Circle

COORDINATOR

N/A

WM2

MANDATORY

Email: betama@jea.com Email: kinggd@jea.com

BUYER

David King

  MINIMUM REQUIREMENTS

Maria Betancur





Type and Number: ITN 116-19
Opening Date: 07/23/2019 RBL/QPL Cat:  N/A ADV: 06/24/19 JSEB:  N/A SAFETY: N/A

Pre-Meeting Date: 07/11/2019 Pre-Meeting Mandatory or Optional: 
Pre-Meeting Time: 1:00PM Optional w/Call In

NTP: Award Date: 

Adden 1: 7/12/19 Adden 2: Adden 3: Adden 4: Adden 5:

Adden 6: Adden 7: Adden 8: Adden 9: Adden 10:

COMPANY NAME SUBMITTED BID
PRE-MEETING 
ATTENDANCE

ADDENDUM 
ACKNOWLEDGED

ELECTRONIC VERSION

Global Rental Company, 

Inc. 
Received  Y 1 FD 

Ring Power Corporation  Received  Y 0 FD 

Beard Equipment Company Received  N  1 FD 

Sunbelt Rentals, Inc.  Received  Y 0 FD 

Herc Rentals Inc.  Received  N 0 None

Teleconference: 1-888-384-9090; Passcode: 428598

TABULATION FORM 

TITLE: JEA Equipment and Vehicle Rentals

Category Manager: Kenny Pearson
Buyer: Colin Roddy

Location: 21 West Church Street, Bid Office – 1st Floor, Jacksonville, FL  
32202

Coordinator: Baley Brunell


	087-19 Bid Tab Step 2A
	097-19 Bid Tab
	112-19 Bid Tab
	116-19 Bid Tab

